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200301100000
19860

01/10/2003
08:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, BRIAN
KEITH

200302060000
73700

02/06/2003
10:49:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE,
BRENDA S

200303170001
58860

03/17/2003
10:42:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAYFIELD,
FREDERICK M

200304070002
05490

04/07/2003
11:03:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATSON,
GEORGE

200301100000
19850

01/10/2003
08:59:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELTON,
MARK D

200305060002
80570

05/06/2003
02:08:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAMMON,
RENEE

200309090006
01580

09/09/2003
08:37:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORTHEY,
RACHEL T

200312150008
06310

12/15/2003
01:24:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

200312230008
23860

12/23/2003
10:22:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ENGLISH,
BILLY R


