Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 2003; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301100000 19860	01/10/2003 08:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, BRIAN KEITH						
200302060000 73700	02/06/2003 10:49:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE, BRENDA S						
200303170001 58860	03/17/2003 10:42:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAYFIELD, FREDERICK M						
200304070002 05490	04/07/2003 11:03:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATSON, GEORGE						
200301100000 19850	01/10/2003 08:59:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELTON, MARK D						
200305060002 80570	05/06/2003 02:08:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAMMON, RENEE						
200309090006 01580	09/09/2003 08:37:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORTHEY, RACHEL T						
200312150008 06310	12/15/2003 01:24:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR						
200312230008 23860	12/23/2003 10:22:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ENGLISH, BILLY R						